
D A T E T I M E L O C A T I O N A D D R E S S

Questions? Contact your local Wellness Coordinators, Stephanie McCarthy and Mayra Castillo, or your
AZLGEBT Wellness Consultant at Kingman.GBS.ArizonaGovEEBenefitTrust@ajg.com.

Schedule your Screening
866-968-1886  

https://pickatime.com/AZLGEBT

Health Risk
Assessment

PLEASE BRING YOUR INSURANCE CARD TO YOUR APPOINTMENT

Do not consume anything other than water and medication(s) for 8 hours prior to your appointment. 

The Health Risk Assessment (HRA) and add-on options are paid at 100% for AZLGEBT Medical

Benefit Plan employees and dependents ages 18 and older to help you learn more about your

overall health.

Individuals not covered on the AZLGEBT Medical Benefit Plan will be required to pay by cash, check, or

credit the day of the screening.

1/7/2025

1/8/2025

1/8/2025

1/9/2025

1/9/2025

1/9/2025

3/11/2025

3/11/2025

3/12/2025

3/13/2025

5:00AM-11:00AM

5:00AM-11:00AM

12:00PM-1:30PM

5:30AM-10:30AM

7:00AM-9:00AM

10:30AM-11:30AM

10:00AM-11:00AM

6:00AM-8:00AM

6:00AM-10:00AM

7:00AM-10:00AM

ST JOHNS PUBLIC LIBRARY

ST JOHNS PUBLIC LIBRARY

SHERIFF'S DEPT. TRAINING ROOM

ROUND VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY

CHINLE CONFERENCE ROOM

GANADO CONFERENCE ROOM

GANADO CONFERENCE ROOM

CHINLE CONFERENCE ROOM

ST JOHNS PUBLIC LIBRARY

ROUND VALLEY ANNEX CONFERENCE ROOM

35 S. 3RD W., ST. JOHNS

35 S. 3RD W., ST. JOHNS

370 S. WASHINGTON ST., ST. JOHNS

179 S. MAIN ST., EAGAR

HWY 191, CHINLE

HWY 264, GANADO

HWY 264, GANADO

HWY 191, CHINLE

35 S. 3RD W., ST. JOHNS

309 S. MOUNTAIN AVE., SPRINGERVILLE

https://pickatime.com/AZLGEBT

