

## Health Risk Assessment

DATE	ΤΙΜΕ	LOCATION	A D D R E S S
1/7/2025	5:00AM-11:00AM	ST JOHNS PUBLIC LIBRARY	35 S. 3RD W., ST. JOHNS
1/8/2025	5:00AM-11:00AM	ST JOHNS PUBLIC LIBRARY	35 S. 3RD W., ST. JOHNS
1/8/2025	12:00PM-1:30PM	SHERIFF'S DEPT. TRAINING ROOM	370 S. WASHINGTON ST., ST. JOHNS
1/9/2025	5:30AM-10:30AM	ROUND VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY	179 S. MAIN ST., EAGAR
1/9/2025	7:00AM-9:00AM	CHINLE CONFERENCE ROOM	HWY 191, CHINLE
1/9/2025	10:30AM-11:30AM	GANADO CONFERENCE ROOM	HWY 264, GANADO
3/11/2025	10:00AM-11:00AM	GANADO CONFERENCE ROOM	HWY 264, GANADO
3/11/2025	6:00AM-8:00AM	CHINLE CONFERENCE ROOM	HWY 191, CHINLE
3/12/2025	6:00AM-10:00AM	ST JOHNS PUBLIC LIBRARY	35 S. 3RD W., ST. JOHNS
3/13/2025	7:00AM-10:00AM	ROUND VALLEY ANNEX CONFERENCE ROOM	309 S. MOUNTAIN AVE., SPRINGERVILLE

## Schedule your Screening 866-968-1886 <u>https://pickatime.com/AZLGEBT</u>



## PLEASE BRING YOUR INSURANCE CARD TO YOUR APPOINTMENT

- Do not consume anything other than water and medication(s) for 8 hours prior to your appointment.
- The Health Risk Assessment (HRA) and add-on options are paid at 100% for AZLGEBT Medical Benefit Plan employees and dependents ages 18 and older to help you learn more about your overall health.
- Individuals not covered on the AZLGEBT Medical Benefit Plan will be required to pay by cash, check, or credit the day of the screening.

Questions? Contact your local Wellness Coordinators, Stephanie McCarthy and Mayra Castillo, or your AZLGEBT Wellness Consultant at Kingman.GBS.ArizonaGovEEBenefitTrust@ajg.com.